
Selettiva Sud Partanna 125 - Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 1 - # 911 UTECH G. 1:50.716
Migliore

1 1:52.439 + 01.723 14:03:53.648

2 4:03.484 + 2:12.768 14:07:57.132

3 1:50.716 --------- 14:09:47.848

4 6:14.018 + 4:23.302 14:16:01.866

5 2:01.696 + 10.980 14:18:03.562

6 3:34.672 + 1:43.956 14:21:38.234

 Po. 2 - # 425 POETA F. + 03.098
Diff. Primo

1 1:54.108 + 00.294 14:03:50.627

2 2:19.135 + 25.321 14:06:09.762

3 1:53.954 + 00.140 14:08:03.716

4 3:39.980 + 1:46.166 14:11:43.696

5 2:12.247 + 18.433 14:13:55.943

6 3:14.764 + 1:20.950 14:17:10.707

7 1:53.814 --------- 14:19:04.521

8 2:16.897 + 23.083 14:21:21.418

 Po. 3 - # 13 TROTTA F. + 04.589
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.054 + 03.749 14:04:30.394

2 2:27.461 + 32.156 14:06:57.855

3 1:57.067 + 01.762 14:08:54.922

4 3:20.764 + 1:25.459 14:12:15.686

5 1:55.734 + 00.429 14:14:11.420

6 3:00.056 + 1:04.751 14:17:11.476

7 2:11.562 + 16.257 14:19:23.038

8 1:55.305 --------- 14:21:18.343

 Po. 4 - # 737 COLONNELLI L. + 05.236
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.765 + 01.813 14:03:59.923

2 2:13.747 + 17.795 14:06:13.670

3 1:55.952 --------- 14:08:09.622

4 3:31.001 + 1:35.049 14:11:40.623

5 1:56.024 + 00.072 14:13:36.647

6 3:40.553 + 1:44.601 14:17:17.200

7 1:56.265 + 00.313 14:19:13.465

8 2:11.412 + 15.460 14:21:24.877

 Po. 5 - # 72 DE LUCA A. + 05.329
Diff. Primo

1 1:57.644 + 01.599 14:04:03.268

2 1:57.804 + 01.759 14:06:01.072

3 2:21.928 + 25.883 14:08:23.000

4 2:13.169 + 17.124 14:10:36.169

5 3:46.180 + 1:50.135 14:14:22.349

6 2:16.700 + 20.655 14:16:39.049

7 2:16.659 + 20.614 14:18:55.708

8 1:56.045 --------- 14:20:51.753

 Po. 6 - # 278 DI PIETRO A. + 05.798
Diff. Primo

1 3:34.041 + 1:37.527 14:05:38.396

2 1:56.610 + 00.096 14:07:35.006

3 2:07.781 + 11.267 14:09:42.787

4 1:58.840 + 02.326 14:11:41.627

5 2:04.275 + 07.761 14:13:45.902

6 2:03.144 + 06.630 14:15:49.046

7 1:56.514 --------- 14:17:45.560

8 2:18.195 + 21.681 14:20:03.755

 Po. 7 - # 122 MOSCA P. + 06.839
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.682 + 02.127 14:05:20.728

2 4:01.352 + 2:03.797 14:09:22.080

3 1:57.555 --------- 14:11:19.635

4 2:29.918 + 32.363 14:13:49.553

5 2:40.539 + 42.984 14:16:30.092

6 2:21.248 + 23.693 14:18:51.340

7 1:57.969 + 00.414 14:20:49.309

 Po. 8 - # 79 PANACCIO E. + 07.306
Diff. Primo

1 1:59.378 + 01.356 14:05:44.533

2 2:26.871 + 28.849 14:08:11.404

3 4:09.315 + 2:11.293 14:12:20.719

4 1:58.022 --------- 14:14:18.741

5 3:05.583 + 1:07.561 14:17:24.324

6 2:20.291 + 22.269 14:19:44.615

7 2:14.508 + 16.486 14:21:59.123

 Po. 9 - # 160 RUSCITO M. + 07.870
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.564 + 04.978 14:04:10.127

2 2:34.321 + 35.735 14:06:44.448

3 2:01.002 + 02.416 14:08:45.450

4 2:32.103 + 33.517 14:11:17.553

5 2:01.163 + 02.577 14:13:18.716

6 2:49.244 + 50.658 14:16:07.960

7 1:58.586 --------- 14:18:06.546

8 2:00.100 + 01.514 14:20:06.646

 Po. 10 - # 922 RUBINO S. + 08.100
Diff. Primo

1 2:00.836 + 02.020 14:05:25.325

2 3:57.764 + 1:58.948 14:09:23.089

3 1:58.816 --------- 14:11:21.905

4 2:28.897 + 30.081 14:13:50.802

5 2:32.591 + 33.775 14:16:23.393

6 1:59.178 + 00.362 14:18:22.571

7 2:19.849 + 21.033 14:20:42.420

 Po. 11 - # 388 PALLADINO D. + 09.010
Diff. Primo

1 3:52.629 + 1:52.903 14:06:26.511

2 2:02.456 + 02.730 14:08:28.967

3 2:16.232 + 16.506 14:10:45.199

4 2:08.849 + 09.123 14:12:54.048

5 1:59.726 --------- 14:14:53.774

6 2:59.201 + 59.475 14:17:52.975

7 2:01.532 + 01.806 14:19:54.507

 Po. 12 - # 178 CALABRIA F. + 09.269
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.272 + 03.287 14:04:12.673

2 2:01.631 + 01.646 14:06:14.304

3 2:30.827 + 30.842 14:08:45.131

4 4:57.533 + 2:57.548 14:13:42.664

5 2:09.148 + 09.163 14:15:51.812

6 2:04.851 + 04.866 14:17:56.663

7 1:59.985 --------- 14:19:56.648

 Po. 13 - # 555 PAPPADIA A. + 09.531
Diff. Primo

1 2:52.178 + 51.931 14:05:24.516

2 2:06.596 + 06.349 14:07:31.112

3 2:16.127 + 15.880 14:09:47.239

4 2:03.300 + 03.053 14:11:50.539

5 2:56.121 + 55.874 14:14:46.660

6 2:00.247 --------- 14:16:46.907

7 2:11.067 + 10.820 14:18:57.974

8 2:01.894 + 01.647 14:20:59.868

 Po. 14 - # 85 PRAGO G. + 09.944
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.103 + 03.443 14:05:41.714

2 2:33.157 + 32.497 14:08:14.871

3 2:01.663 + 01.003 14:10:16.534

4 4:27.437 + 2:26.777 14:14:43.971

5 2:01.150 + 00.490 14:16:45.121

6 2:41.911 + 41.251 14:19:27.032

7 2:00.660 --------- 14:21:27.692

 Po. 15 - # 73 IANNIBELLI S. + 10.422
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.008 + 08.870 14:05:17.810

2 2:53.161 + 52.023 14:08:10.971

3 2:02.935 + 01.797 14:10:13.906

4 3:43.564 + 1:42.426 14:13:57.470

5 2:11.039 + 09.901 14:16:08.509

6 2:01.138 --------- 14:18:09.647

7 2:12.867 + 11.729 14:20:22.514

 Po. 16 - # 39 SALESI R. + 10.489
Diff. Primo

1 2:04.939 + 03.734 14:04:12.283

2 2:08.767 + 07.562 14:06:21.050

3 2:01.232 + 00.027 14:08:22.282

4 4:45.193 + 2:43.988 14:13:07.475

5 2:03.288 + 02.083 14:15:10.763

6 2:02.527 + 01.322 14:17:13.290

7 2:25.067 + 23.862 14:19:38.357

8 2:01.205 --------- 14:21:39.562

 Po. 17 - # 155 CASERTA D. + 10.976
Diff. Primo

1 2:03.272 + 01.580 14:05:30.341

2 3:54.534 + 1:52.842 14:09:24.875

3 2:01.692 --------- 14:11:26.567

4 2:28.948 + 27.256 14:13:55.515

5 2:45.118 + 43.426 14:16:40.633

6 2:02.187 + 00.495 14:18:42.820

7 2:06.128 + 04.436 14:20:48.948

Fastest lap: 1:50.716 
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Selettiva Sud Partanna 125 - Qualifiche

Laptimes

Giro Ora Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. Giro Tempo Diff. 

Ordinato per posizione

Ora Ora Ora 

 Po. 18 - # 327 SCIUSCO G. + 13.178
Diff. Primo

1 2:21.077 + 17.183 14:05:12.547

2 2:06.890 + 03.996 14:07:19.437

3 3:23.848 + 1:19.954 14:10:43.285

4 2:03.894 --------- 14:12:47.179

5 2:27.031 + 23.137 14:15:14.210

6 2:05.070 + 01.176 14:17:19.280

7 3:39.578 + 1:35.684 14:20:58.858

 Po. 19 - # 328 CALDAROLA G. + 14.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.518 + 07.996 14:04:49.472

2 2:15.125 + 09.603 14:07:04.597

3 2:06.544 + 01.022 14:09:11.141

4 2:18.949 + 13.427 14:11:30.090

5 2:05.522 --------- 14:13:35.612

6 3:28.856 + 1:23.334 14:17:04.468

7 2:08.865 + 03.343 14:19:13.333

8 2:09.508 + 03.986 14:21:22.841

 Po. 20 - # 109 PAPI G. + 14.926
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.976 + 04.334 14:04:25.235

2 2:06.201 + 00.559 14:06:31.436

3 2:06.686 + 01.044 14:08:38.122

4 3:30.594 + 1:24.952 14:12:08.716

5 2:06.940 + 01.298 14:14:15.656

6 2:19.327 + 13.685 14:16:34.983

7 2:05.642 --------- 14:18:40.625

8 2:07.268 + 01.626 14:20:47.893

 Po. 21 - # 150 MAURIELLO V. + 14.997
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.348 + 04.635 14:04:58.736

2 2:39.545 + 33.832 14:07:38.281

3 2:06.358 + 00.645 14:09:44.639

4 2:38.594 + 32.881 14:12:23.233

5 2:05.713 --------- 14:14:28.946

6 3:22.251 + 1:16.538 14:17:51.197

7 2:06.925 + 01.212 14:19:58.122

 Po. 22 - # 175 POCCHIARI L. + 16.362
Diff. Primo

1 2:08.407 + 01.329 14:04:35.369

2 3:27.533 + 1:20.455 14:08:02.902

3 2:07.078 --------- 14:10:09.980

4 3:42.616 + 1:35.538 14:13:52.596

5 2:07.777 + 00.699 14:16:00.373

6 3:29.617 + 1:22.539 14:19:29.990

7 2:07.279 + 00.201 14:21:37.269

 Po. 23 - # 38 COLETTA C. + 17.235
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.951 --------- 14:04:29.673

2 3:57.282 + 1:49.331 14:08:26.955

3 2:34.204 + 26.253 14:11:01.159

 Po. 24 - # 83 VARGA P. + 17.303
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.289 + 07.270 14:04:54.648

2 3:05.226 + 57.207 14:07:59.874

3 2:08.019 --------- 14:10:07.893

4 2:10.339 + 02.320 14:12:18.232

5 2:09.656 + 01.637 14:14:27.888

6 2:30.375 + 22.356 14:16:58.263

7 2:22.581 + 14.562 14:19:20.844

8 2:27.060 + 19.041 14:21:47.904

 Po. 25 - # 320 QUINTILI F. + 17.327
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.948 + 02.905 14:06:17.171

2 2:42.385 + 34.342 14:08:59.556

3 2:08.043 --------- 14:11:07.599

4 2:24.363 + 16.320 14:13:31.962

5 2:09.200 + 01.157 14:15:41.162

6 2:38.769 + 30.726 14:18:19.931

7 2:08.500 + 00.457 14:20:28.431

 Po. 26 - # 146 GARASTO F. + 17.483
Diff. Primo

1 2:13.950 + 05.751 14:05:03.518

2 2:23.537 + 15.338 14:07:27.055

3 2:09.189 + 00.990 14:09:36.244

4 4:27.970 + 2:19.771 14:14:04.214

5 2:08.199 --------- 14:16:12.413

6 2:31.082 + 22.883 14:18:43.495

7 2:09.138 + 00.939 14:20:52.633

 Po. 27 - # 257 RICCI A. + 18.110
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.066 + 08.240 14:05:09.977

2 2:11.434 + 02.608 14:07:21.411

3 2:08.826 --------- 14:09:30.237

4 2:17.112 + 08.286 14:11:47.349

5 2:13.293 + 04.467 14:14:00.642

6 2:19.756 + 10.930 14:16:20.398

7 2:10.701 + 01.875 14:18:31.099

8 3:58.285 + 1:49.459 14:22:29.384

 Po. 28 - # 101 STRAFILE C. + 19.307
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.122 + 09.099 14:05:05.036

2 2:13.286 + 03.263 14:07:18.322

3 2:14.754 + 04.731 14:09:33.076

4 2:14.986 + 04.963 14:11:48.062

5 2:19.993 + 09.970 14:14:08.055

6 2:16.655 + 06.632 14:16:24.710

7 2:12.450 + 02.427 14:18:37.160

8 2:10.023 --------- 14:20:47.183

 Po. 29 - # 159 TARSIA S. + 20.470
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.440 + 05.254 14:05:00.826

2 3:48.682 + 1:37.496 14:08:49.508

3 2:12.372 + 01.186 14:11:01.880

4 2:32.535 + 21.349 14:13:34.415

5 2:11.186 --------- 14:15:45.601

6 4:08.662 + 1:57.476 14:19:54.263

 Po. 30 - # 131 SBRO G. + 21.074
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.456 + 05.666 14:05:14.027

2 2:23.210 + 11.420 14:07:37.237

3 2:14.449 + 02.659 14:09:51.686

4 3:46.105 + 1:34.315 14:13:37.791

5 3:11.608 + 59.818 14:16:49.399

6 2:11.790 --------- 14:19:01.189

7 2:25.307 + 13.517 14:21:26.496

 Po. 31 - # 915 GUZZARDI G. + 23.346
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.316 + 02.254 14:05:15.063

2 3:25.409 + 1:11.347 14:08:40.472

3 2:17.624 + 03.562 14:10:58.096

4 2:14.062 --------- 14:13:12.158

5 3:03.665 + 49.603 14:16:15.823

6 2:17.454 + 03.392 14:18:33.277

7 2:43.065 + 29.003 14:21:16.342

 Po. 32 - # 317 OLIVITO M. + 24.697
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.721 + 01.308 14:04:52.494

2 2:15.413 --------- 14:07:07.907

3 3:19.592 + 1:04.179 14:10:27.499

4 2:31.489 + 16.076 14:12:58.988

5 8:36.688 + 6:21.275 14:21:35.676

 Po. 33 - # 14 VERNAGALLO A. + 26.516
Diff. Primo

1 3:19.803 + 1:02.571 14:06:26.120

2 2:26.408 + 09.176 14:08:52.528

3 2:19.634 + 02.402 14:11:12.162

4 2:23.801 + 06.569 14:13:35.963

5 2:20.534 + 03.302 14:15:56.497

6 2:21.746 + 04.514 14:18:18.243

7 2:17.232 --------- 14:20:35.475

 Po. 34 - # 173 AURELI B. + 28.424
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.108 + 05.968 14:05:57.183

2 2:19.140 --------- 14:08:16.323

3 5:11.654 + 2:52.514 14:13:27.977

4 2:36.575 + 17.435 14:16:04.552

5 5:24.195 + 3:05.055 14:21:28.747

 Po. 35 - # 1 LIVERA O. + 36.513
Diff. Primo

1 3:29.124 + 1:01.895 14:07:17.730

2 2:39.098 + 11.869 14:09:56.828

3 2:37.722 + 10.493 14:12:34.550

4 2:31.798 + 04.569 14:15:06.348

5 4:36.807 + 2:09.578 14:19:43.155

6 2:27.229 --------- 14:22:10.384

Fastest lap: 1:50.716 
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